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Sponsored by : Advance, Bigstar, Cross Country, Dezair, Falhawk, Firebird, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Liberty TV
NCV Porcher Marine, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, seatleparagliding.com

Turkey - Erzincan

COMPETITION RESULT COMP. D
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRSTNAME  FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM
D 1 23 JOOS Achim no  Avax RS - Bruno Banani - Gradient - Turnpoint GRAD D 872 999 985 141 971 0 0 3968
D 2 66 MARION Scotty no  Boomerang M - Superfly AT2 USA 998 988 860 140 965 O 0 3951
D 3 2 CARON Jean Marc no  Boomerang M DEZ F 890 949 833 140 962 O 0 3824
D 4 14 SIEGEL Torsten no  UP Proto - M - VAUDE Sport UP1 D 887 885 917 143 957 0 0 3789
D 5 46 EICHHOLZER Helmut no  Boomerang SM - Flugschule Salzburg - Mertl ZWWT A 872 791 907 138 1000 O 0 3708
D 6 56 ROTEN Mathias no  Boomerang S - freeglide.ch - CH 877 970 870 142 829 0 0 3688
D 7 6 HOFER Alex no Boomerang L - EAO - Crossair GINP CH 1000 904 939 144 698 O 0 3685
D 8 10 BROWN Frank no  Boomerang - Red Bull - Adidas AT2 BRA 875 782 887 143 961 O 0 3648
D 9 218 NUNES DA SILVA Paulo no  Airwave 10 - Lipor - POR 709 870 940 138 973 0 0 3630
D 10 8 BOLLINGER Hans no  Boomerang M - Bigstar - Swiss GINP CH 603 1000 1000 84 892 0 0 3579
D 11 43 TADANO Shoichiro no  Boomerang ML - Aerotact AT J 981 568 884 143 939 0 0 3515
D 12 49 MORGENTHALER Simon no  Boomerang M BIG2 CH 822 571 922 116 965 0 0 3396
D 13 69 ARNOLD Bruno no  Gambit C - M - Crossair - freeglide.ch - CH 837 554 876 138 973 0 0 3378
D 14 32 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no  Boomerang M - Aerotact AT2 ) 880 773 833 138 655 O 0 3279
D 15 64 SCHALBER Alexander no  Boomerang M-Flugschule Salzburg - A 824 944 373 141 958 O 0 3240
D 16 18 KATO Go no  Tribute - Sup'Air - Roll out ZWWT J 663 705 881 138 849 0 0 3236
D 17 25 KAWACHI Masataka no  Boomerang M - Sumitomo Forestry Co. ZWWT J 770 676 868 150 766 O 0 3230
D 18 257 HENRIOD William no  Gambit C - S - Rifugio Arp up2 | 880 570 841 110 823 0 0 3224
D 19 41 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang S - Land Rover GINP DEN 858 635 818 117 790 O 0 3218
D 20 13 ANDRE Stéphane no  Gambit C - CAF - Club Elite 05 UP1 F 846 869 849 141 511 0 0 3216
D 21 9 COX Steve no Omega Proto- Red Bull - Salomon ADOL CH 827 951 356 143 8% 0 0 3172
D 22 65 SOUSA Americo no  UP Gambit C - Ceilhit UP1 POR 824 417 945 131 830 O 0 3147
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

23 354
24 318
25 112
26 81

27 167
28 22

29 101
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DIMOV

EBNER
LAUSCH

LICINI
BRAUNER

KIMm

CHAPUIS
OGISAWA
MAURER
MALECKI
LAGOA
ADAMOVIC
MARKT
KRAUSOVA
CHATELAIN
CANIGLIA
ARNOLD
PEDRONCELLI
MORGENTHALER
WYSS
BIRENSTIHL
NIES
BICHERON
NEUENSCHWANDER
KO

LACHAT
CAZAUX
SIBILLE
HUMBERT
HENNY
PELLET
KIERDORF

DE OLIVEIRA
MOREIRA
REGENSBURGER
UELTSCHI
PIEPER
DROUIN
RAUCHENBERGER
THIERRIAZ
GOTO

AMIR
MAURER
GURKAN
DEBONS
SILVERA
YAMASHITA
ISENRING
ESCRIBA
LASEK
HOLLINGSWORTH
AYDINSOY
KAYA

ERDAL

FIRST NAME

Orlin
Helmut
Norman
Davide
Tomas
Jin Oh
Jean Francois
Kaoru
Christian
Andreas
Eduardo
Dejan
William
Petra
Denis
Toni
Marco
Ermanno
Stephan
Eric
Andreas
Volker
David
Peter
Daeyoung
Patrick
Charles
Fabrice
Olivier
Kaspar
Dominique
Jens
Hilario
Pedro
Thomas
Eliane
Martin
Stéphane
Elisabeth
Johann
Takehiro
Izadi
Beat
Osman
Joél
Cherie
Shingo
Rolf
Frédéric
Grego
Morgan
Baris
Bilal
Stein-Tore

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Krypton 25 - AVA Sport

Avax Rs 28 - Lebensmitteltechnik

Boomerang Il ML - Aerosport - Bigstar - Creaton
Boomerang ML- Big Star Denim-Culter

Avax RS 24 - Easyfly
Omega 5

Boomerang M - Owens Valley

Boomerang SM - Aerotact

Omega 5 - Advance - JH Sternen

Avax Rs 26 - Pro-Dive.de - Bigstar - Turnpoint

Avax RS - Nokia

Swing Stratus 3 M - Kal d.o.0

Boomerang Il SM

Magus - Mac Para Technology

Boomerang M - R Team palsecam.fr
Boomerang M - Crossair - Gonzensport - Bigstar
Boomerang ML - CAF - La Francaise des jeux
Gambit CM - Aire Cornizzolo

Omega 6 25
Tribute

Omega - s'Oliver - Chillout - Swiss
Omega 5 - Remax - Crossair

Blaster

Gambit C-Bigstar-Swiss Airlines-Freeglide.ch

Omega 5 26
Boomerang M

Omega 6 - Morzine - GVG - SOBER - BVSPORT - R TeaRTPS

GambitC S

Trubite L - Cébé - Firebird

Avax RS - 27 - Big Star - Crossair

Avax RsS 27 - www.elevitation.org - Rip'air
Omega Proto - Pro-dive.de - MWZ24.de - Airtouch
Avax RS 24 - Skydreams.com

Boomerang S - Termolan

Trango C L - Sunparadise

Omega - Advance - s.Oliver - pro-dive.de - Salomon
Boomerang M - MWZ.24

Avax RS 28 - www.sky-dreams.com

Boomerang S - Leonardo

Mystic 25

Omega 5 27 - UsagichanRacing-Team

Avax RS - Freeglide.ch

Omega 5 28
Mystic L

Omega 5 S - Advance USA
Omega 5 - 24 - Genese Inc.
Avax RS - Bigstar Denim Culture

Argon

Apco Simba M - Chirco Fright School

Simba

Boomerang Il M - Acro-fever.com

Xenon 24 - THK
Simba M

TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM

BUL 772
- A 872
BIG2 D 872
BIGS CH 777
PMAG CZ 849
ADV2 KOR 786
DEZ F 584
AT ] 824
ADOL CH 820
GRAD D 901
- POR 813
AT  SLO 372
FB F 877
ZWWT CZ 556
RTPS F 740
BIGS CH 774
GINP F 651
up2 | 772
ADV2 CH 842
FB F 825
ADV2 CH 738
ADOL CH 812
- F 639
BIGS CH 781
- KOR 598
- CH 548

F 765
PMAG F 592
FB F 769
GRAD CH 664
sb F 782

D 661
sb F 805
- POR 895
upP2 A 733
ADOL CH 579
- D 491
SO F 586
DEZ CH 613
- F 543

J 592

CAN 481

CH 497

TURK 531
- CH 700
SD  USA 483
- J 699
BIG2 CH 553
PMAG F 716
ZWWT USA 454
- USA 544

TURK 361

TURK 519

N 721

569
649
224
724
632
754
975
730
961
735
526
994
511
520
566
896
859
672
816
669
724
785
762
555
569
82

661
547
663
566
568
696
567
199
510
542
547
234
726
550
490
420
670
458
315
511
564
539
541
512
218
487
452
164

880
957
759
733
643
472
308
678
214
867
846
254
657
734
621
852
253
939
407
809
271
808
366
877
609
881
665
599
201
933
672
176
479
911
214
464
754
784
253
67

491
359
501
471
175
382
360
254
265
239
201
394
212
321

137
68

145
146
121
120
97

135
133
137
110
139
136
134
141
142
59

143
143
139
144
143
142
104
115
129
122
96

54

127
54

129
138
20

102
133
118
27

136
103
100
85

133
105

771
511
996
612
688
797
953
504
716
189
511
983
557
792
616
0
828
91
400
162
707
0
605
49
469
681
91
469
612
0
202
607
205
165
629
372
117
295
188
600
187
476
0
157
490
192
0
206
0
310
460
160
190
91
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3129
3057
2996
2992
2933
2929
2917
2871
2844
2829
2806
2742
2738
2736
2684
2664
2650
2617
2608
2604
2584
2548
2514
2366
2360
2321
2304
2303
2299
2290
2278
2269
2194
2190
2188
2090
2027
1926
1916
1863
1860
1821
1801
1722
1712
1681
1643
1595
1582
1567
1542
1461
1455
1437
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

D 77 386 PHILLIPS

D 78 378 KEMAL BUHARA
D 79 375 TUZER

D 80 145 DENNIS

D 81 308 [VANOVA
D 82 121 CHAPON

D 83 229 WEBER

D 84 355 BIAGI

D 85 278 VENTURA
D 86 380 SPERSTAD
D 87 356 BERLIOUX
D 88 287 BLONSKE
D 89 106 TANNER

D 90 377 KIROGLU
D 91 381 HOYRAZ

D 92 379 CICI

FIRST NAME

SIMON
Arif
Murat
Stewart
Irina
Franck
Jeremy
Simone
Naomi
Peder
Jean Baptiste
Oliver
Dieter
Savas
Mevlut
Hakan

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Nomad

UP Gambit

Omega 5 S

Argon 24

Divine R 26

Boomerang Il ML - Dezair - Porcher
Omega 5 S - Advance - Steimer SA
Bagheera 2002 M

Trango XS

ExcellM

Avax Rs 24

Omega 5r- MWZ24
Magic-Airwave-High Adventure-Raiffeisen
Omega 5 M - Bogazici paragliding
Sector S - THK

Sector M - THK

TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM

PMAG
DEZ

UP1

GB 409
TURK 120
TURK 120
AUS 120
BUL 503
F 493
CH 120
| 120
CH 555
- 209
F 120
D 139
CH 390
TURK 127
TURK 120
TURK 120

546
450
482
360
219
535
498
536
82
218
201
219
0
82
82
96

160
316
253
122
405
99

361
272
226
231
314
165

96
131
84
117
53
48
100
103

169
281
358
521
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1380
1298
1297
1240
1233
1224
1177
1149
1066
776
729
646
539
485
388
294



